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Price
54.12 CAD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.22% (0.12)

ISIN CA7751092007
Symbol RCI.B
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock

15,064 EUR

Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

54.07 CAD (1,900)
54.14 CAD (10,200)

54.26 CAD
54.46 CAD
53.74 CAD
54.00 CAD
54.153701 CAD
1,885,754
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10,708
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200725135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA7751092007-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA7751092007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7751092007&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b126a0b092fd9a50f45fe31179a7ff577c51eb590d6b45864b5c6da3b733664&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fddade5a5e9ddab2a&time=1723148238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a227c89b0616c622bd9858e5c4d71e8ffc46a67ffa0952bd27817c5e924e10c3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4aae794a632ee3bc9&time=1723148238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92ce71bc61698eecbec271b82dad61fba920ef54607b64635b70f672d74ad825&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb1994c01106b84b9&time=1723148238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9f8f265074b0de57b94231d1da82bf118d099d75cef4dbf23ca81fbef4e5e9d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cfdcea4ccae99fa33&time=1723148238&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66433f7dea5ed8adb0e2267ffe766dded5786b164ed6fe1a26e99455b2a64bf6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=911a8c32426ec0b5d&time=1723148238&tool=RSC

ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Details
2024/08/07 22:00:00 5Y
Price
54.12 CAD ||'|
Difference (7] 0.22% (0.12) I
70.00 | ||
|
General attributes f II
ISIN CA7751092007 A [ .'I | |
Symbol RCLB 6500 \ S| - R A
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange V N ."I I“-, I'I fl l
Currency CAD II .,-" I'I I | [ ll I/_‘ \
Sector Telecommunications G0.00 | \ /_,.-" I'. ."I | Ill L4 [ I'|
Security type Stock |I " I| T L II | ¥ |II I| |I
Market cap (m) 15,064 EUR p" i | [ II V| |I
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX \ P .|| L\ [ '-I I| [
55.00 L | \ I
I'rll |I | I". .'I l"., 4l
Market data I'II \ i 'ul I.'
Bid (Bid size) 54.07 CAD (1,900) |
Ask (Ask size) 54.14 CAD (10,200) =0.00
Open 54.26 CAD 10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024
High 54.46 CAD
Low 53.74 CAD
Close (prev. day) 54.00 CAD Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 54.153701 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,885,754
Trading volume 102,120,558.00 Price data
Number of trades 10,708 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 53.37 CAD (1,536,427
Last size 300 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 51.41 CAD (1,328,761

53.06 CAD (1,556,621

)
)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 56.03 CAD (1,480,448)
64.71 CAD (2024/01/24)
)

)

)

6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date
Perf (%) -17.05% -5.76% -17.43% YTD Low | date 48.67 CAD (2024/07/02
Perf (abs.) -7.40 -2.20 -7.60 52 Weeks High | date 64.71 CAD (2024/01/24
Beta 0.66 0.94 0.58 52 Weeks Low | date 48.67 CAD (2024/07/02

Volatility 17.07 19.22  20.81
All listings for ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 36.20 EUR 0.00 1
07
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 54.12 CAD 102.12 10,708
Exchange 07
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 39.32 USD 22.79 7,102
07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:06 36.00 EUR 0.00 2
07
Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 36.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA7751092007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18141738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422169
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 08:02 36.00 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 19:31 35.80 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 08:06 36.00 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17583

ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

QO ROGERS

Contact Details
ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS INC.

333 Bloor Street East, 10th Floor - M4W 1G9
Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-935-7777
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ROGERS &

COMMUNICATIONS INC.
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Company Profile

Rogers Communications, Inc. engages in the provision of wireless communications
services. It operates through the following segments: Wireless, Cable, and Media. The
Wireless segment refers to wireless telecommunications operations for Canadian
consumers and businesses. The Cable segment includes Internet, television, telephony, and
smart home monitoring services. The Media segment consists of a portfolio of media
properties such as sports media and entertainment; television and radio broadcasting;
specialty channels; multi-platform shopping; and digital media. The company was founded
by Edward Samuel Rogers, Jr. in 1960 and is headquartered in Toronto, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Anthony Staffieri
Bret Leech
Glenn Brandt
Mahes S.
Wickramasinghe
Marisa Wyse
Navdeep Bains
Robert Dépatie
Ron McKenzie

Terrie Tweddle

Zoran Stakic

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Edward Rogers Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Ivan Fecan Member of Supervisory
Board

Mohamed Member of Supervisory

Lachemi Board

Bradley Shaw  Member of Supervisory
Board

David Robinson Member of Supervisory
Board

Diane Kazarian Member of Supervisory
Board

Jan Innes Member of Supervisory
Board

John Tory Member of Supervisory
Board

Lisa Rogers Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Cooper Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Gemmell Board

Trevor English  Member of Supervisory
Board

Wayne Member of Supervisory

Sparrow Board
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